Technical  Product  Information
February  2015
UV-TB34MB Series
Page : 1 OF 3
UV-TB34MB Series Small Water Purifiers
Product Picture
Product  Label (Label Can be Customized)
Technical Manual Beasun Electronic Co., Ltd.
E-mail: sun@beasun.com Tel: +86-10-6788 3313   Fax: +86-10-6786 5692
Technical  Product  Information
February  2015
UV-TB34MB Series
Page : 2 OF 3
UV-TB34MB Series Small Water Purifiers
Product and Dimensions
Article No. Model
Material
Inlet and Outlet
Length
Easy-Off Chamber L1  [mm] L2  [mm]
9104340201 TB34MB-350S Al S304 3/4" NPT 350 268
9106340202 TB34MB-350L S304 S316L 3/4" NPT 350 268
9104340203 TB34MB-400S Al S304 3/4" NPT 400 318
9106340204 TB34MB-400L S304 S316L 3/4" NPT 400 318
9104340205 TB34MB-480S Al S304 3/4" NPT 480 398
9106340206 TB34MB-480L S304 S316L 3/4" NPT 480 398
9104340207 TB34MB-600S Al S304 3/4" NPT 600 518
9106340208 TB34MB-600L S304 S316L 3/4" NPT 600 518
9104340209 TB34MB-890S Al S304 3/4" NPT 890 808
9106340210 TB34MB-890L S304 S316L 3/4" NPT 890 808
Technical Manual Beasun Electronic Co., Ltd.
E-mail: sun@beasun.com Tel: +86-10-6788 3313   Fax: +86-10-6786 5692
Technical  Product  Information
February  2015
UV-TB34MB Series
Page : 3 OF 3
UV-TB34MB Series Small Water Purifiers
Product Exploded View
Item No. Description
1 Stainless Steel Chamber
2 Quartz Sleeve
3、4 Easy-Off
5 Teflon Washer
6 O-Ring
7 Cap
Technical Manual Beasun Electronic Co., Ltd.
E-mail: sun@beasun.com Tel: +86-10-6788 3313   Fax: +86-10-6786 5692